
Referee(s)

BULANOV, Vyacheslav

OLENIN, Konstantin

Linesmen

DAHMÉN, Jimmy

KÄCK, Johannes 2013-02-10 19:50:30Game No. 006

Group No. 91131

Oddset Hockey Games

2013-02-10 17:00 at Malmö Arena

Sweden - Finland

Face-Off Chart

2 - 5 (0-0, 1-3, 1-2)
19:07

Final Score

17:03Start time:

End time:

Sweden - Finland

1st period

FIN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SWE

2817 -+

1315 +-

1 / 50%1 / 50%

SWE FIN

Neutral zone

8120 -+

1517 +-

1520 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SWE FIN

2817 +-

1315 -+

8120 -+

1517 +-

8117 +-
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1520 -+

3 / 42,9% 4 / 57,1%

1st period Totals

FINSWE

5 /  42% 7 /  58%

2nd period

FIN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SWE
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1520 +-
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3 / 75%1 / 25%

SWE FIN
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6 / 75%2 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SWE FIN

2815 +-

1515 +-

2815 +-

8115 -+

2840 -+

1315 -+

2820 -+

1515 +-

2820 +-

1317 -+

5 / 50% 5 / 50%

2nd period Totals

FINSWE

8 /  36% 14 /  64%

3rd period

FIN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SWE

8117 -+

1520 +-

1315 +-

1317 -+

1515 +-

2840 +-

8171 +-

1521 -+

1515 -+

2817 -+

5 / 50%5 / 50%

SWE FIN

Neutral zone

1315 +-

1515 +-

2840 -+

1340 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SWE FIN

8117 -+

1517 +-

1515 +-

2821 -+

8115 -+

3 / 60% 2 / 40%

3rd period Totals

FINSWE

9 /  47% 10 /  53%



Referee(s)

BULANOV, Vyacheslav

OLENIN, Konstantin

Linesmen

DAHMÉN, Jimmy

KÄCK, Johannes 2013-02-10 19:50:33Game No. 006

Group No. 91131

Oddset Hockey Games

2013-02-10 17:00 at Malmö Arena

Sweden - Finland

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head
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